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10am-2pm 1pm-6pm

10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm - Moe's Tavern

Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays Point Break Unkle Tye's

Proposed patrol if temp > 28°

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° 10am-2pm 1pm-6pm

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° Melbourne Cup Public Holiday Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays

Patrol Leaders (If temp > 28°) Patrol Leaders Requal - Mavericks

- Patrol (If temp > 28°) - Legends

- Patrol Leaders - Pink Patrol Women In Lifesaving Patrol

Pier 2 Perignon

- Rainbow Patrol Lifesavers with Pride

10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm

Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays

- Usual Suspects Club Requal 10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm

Club Requal Mental Health Awareness Weekend Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays

- Unkle Tye's - Mighty Ducks

- Point Break - Endless Summer

- Mighty Ducks Labour Day

Endless Summer Unkle Tye's Christmas Eve - Green Room

10am-2pm 1pm-6pm

Mavericks Cruisers Boxing Day - Mavericks

- Legends

Masochists Usual Suspects Mighty Ducks Moe's Tavern Good Friday

Unkle Tye's Green Room Easter Saturday

10am-2pm 1pm-6pm Point Break Endless Summer Easter Sunday

Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays

Point Break Unkle Tye's New Years Day 10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm

- Green Room Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays

Moe's Tavern Mavericks Usual Suspects Masochists Easter Monday

- Usual Suspects - Cruisers

Mighty Ducks Endless Summer

- Legends Swim Classic - Masochists

Cruisers Mavericks

Green Room Masochists January Public Holiday - Patrol (If temp > 28°)

Sas McNamara Anzac Day

Charlie Flockart

Patrol (If temp > 28°)

Masochists

Saturday, 9 Mar 2024

Legends

Sunday, 24 Mar 2024 Endless Summer

Friday, 29 Mar 2024

Sunday, 31 Mar 2024

Tuesday, 26 Dec 2023 Saturday, 23 Mar 2024

Saturday, 30 Dec 2023

Saturday, 30 Mar 2024

Sunday, 10 Mar 2024

Saturday, 16 Mar 2024

Monday, 11 Mar 2024

Sunday, 17 Mar 2024

Saturday, 16 Dec 2023

Sunday, 17 Dec 2023 Legends

CruisersSaturday, 23 Dec 2023

Sunday, 24 Dec 2023

Lifesaving Director sas.mcnamara@portseasurf.com.au

Deputy Lifesaving Director charlie.flockart@portseasurf.com.au

Sunday, 7 Jan 2024

Saturday, 13 Apr 2024

Sunday, 14 Apr 2024 Moe's TavernSunday, 21 Jan 2024

Friday, 26 Jan 2024

Patrol (If temp > 28°)

Saturday, 13 Jan 2024

Sunday, 14 Jan 2024

Saturday, 20 Apr 2024

Saturday, 20 Jan 2024

Sunday, 21 Apr 2024

Thursday, 25 Apr 2024

Sunday, 31 Dec 2023

January

April

Monday, 1 Jan 2024

Saturday, 6 Apr 2024

Saturday, 6 Jan 2024

Sunday, 7 Apr 2024 Legends

Monday, 1 Apr 2024

March

Saturday, 24 Feb 2024

Saturday, 2 Mar 2024

Sunday, 3 Mar 2024 Usual Suspects

Saturday, 25 Nov 2023

Sunday, 26 Nov 2023 Green Room Sunday, 18 Feb 2024 Mighty Ducks

December

Saturday, 2 Dec 2023

Sunday, 3 Dec 2023 Blue Patrol

Saturday, 9 Dec 2023

Sunday, 10 Dec 2023 Moe's Tavern

Saturday, 10 Feb 2024Saturday, 18 Nov 2023

Sunday, 19 Nov 2023 Patrol (If temp > 28°) Sunday, 11 Feb 2024 Masochists

Saturday, 17 Feb 2024

Sunday, 25 Feb 2024 Point Break

Sunday, 5 Nov 2023

Tuesday, 7 Nov 2023

Saturday, 11 Nov 2023 Saturday, 3 Feb 2024

Sunday, 12 Nov 2023 Patrol Leaders (If temp > 28°) Sunday, 4 Feb 2024 Cruisers

PORTSEA SLSC PATROL ROSTER 2023/2024

November

Saturday, 27 Jan 2024

Sunday, 28 Jan 2024

Saturday, 4 Nov 2023 February

Pre-season Peak season Post-season


